City of Highland, Illinois

2012 List of Meeting Dates of the City Council and Boards and Commissions

Month Date of Meeting Time of Meeting Public Body Location of Meeting Address
January
Tuesday, January 3, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, January 3, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, January 4, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, January 4, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, January 9, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, January 10, 2012 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Monday January 16, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, January 18, 2012 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Police Department 820 Mulberry Street
Thursday, January 19, 2012 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Tuesday, January 24, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
Wednesday, January 25, 2012 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers City Hall 1115 Broadway
February
Wednesday, February 1, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, February 1, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, February 6, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, February 7, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Monday, February 13, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, February 21, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, February 28, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
March
Monday, March 5, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, March 6, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, March 7, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, March 7, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, March 12, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, March 19, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, March 27, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
April
Monday, April 2, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, April 3,2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, April 4, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, April 4, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, April 9, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, April 10, 2012 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Monday, April 16, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, April 18, 2012 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Police Department 820 Mulberry Street
Thursday, April 19, 2012 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Tuesday, April 24, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
Wednesday, April 25, 2012 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers City Hall 1115 Broadway
May
Wednesday, May 2, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, May 2, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, May 7, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, May 14, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, May 21, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, May 22, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
June
Monday, June 4, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, June 5, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, June 6, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, June 6, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, June 11, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, June 18, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, June 26, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
July
Monday, July 2, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, July 3, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
New Date TBD|Wednesday, July 4, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, July 9, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, July 10, 2012 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Monday, July 16, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, July 18, 2012 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Police Department 820 Mulberry Street
Thursday, July 19, 2012 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, July 25, 2012 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers City Hall 1115 Broadway
August
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, August 6, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, August 13, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, August 20, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, August 28, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
September
Tuesday, September 4, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, Spetember 4, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, September 5, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, September 5, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, September 10, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, September 17, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, September 25, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
October
Monday, October 1, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, October 2, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, October 3, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, October 3, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, October 8, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, October 10, 2012 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Monday, October 15, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, October 17, 2012 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Police Department 820 Mulberry Street
Thursday, October 18, 2012 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Tuesday, October 22, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
Wednesday, October 24, 2012 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers City Hall 1115 Broadway
November
Monday, November 5, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, November 6, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, November 7, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, November 7, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, November 13, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, November 19, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
December
Monday, December 3, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Tuesday, December 4, 2012 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center 1 Nagel Drive
Wednesday, December 5, 2012 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Wednesday, December 5, 2012 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, December 10, 2012 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Commission City Hall 1115 Broadway
Monday, December 17, 2012 7:00 PM City Council City Hall 1115 Broadway
Note: The Highland Police and Fire Commission only meet as needed. No regular meetings scheduled at the time of posting.
Note: The Highland Liquor Control Commission only meet as needed. No regular meetings scheduled at the time of posting.

Posted: December 29, 2011




